Features
- Four Servo Control Axes
- USB 2.0 Setup and Diagnostics Interface
- 24V DC Power
- Quadrature or +/-10V DC Analog Feedback
- Dual DAC’s per Axis for sinusoidal Motor Control
- Brushed, Brushless, Stepper control with Feedback,
Closed Loop

 1 E-Stop Trigger Output
 Hardware Disable of Drive Enables on E-Stop
Ordering Information
Standalone Motion Controller
TA600-D01 2-Axis Standalone Motion Controller
TA600-D02 4-Axis Standalone Motion Controller
Hardware Accessories
TA900-D01 TA600 Controller Interface Module, Encoder, Hall, Command, Enable, Fault, Single Axis
TA901-D01 TA600 Controller Interface Module, Digital I/O, 8 in / 24 out, 5-24VDC
TA902-D01 TA600 Controller Interface Module, Analog I/O, 4 in, +/- 10VAC
TA903-D01 TA600 Controller Interface Module, Stepper, Amplifier, Single Axis
Cables
CBLZ-0600-01 TA600 Serial Programming Cable, 2 Meter
CBLZ-0900-01 TA900-D01 Motion Signal Breakout Cable, 1 Meter
CBLZ-0901-01 TA901-D01 Digital I/O Breakout Cable, 1 Meter
CBLZ-0902-01 TA902-D01 Analog I/O Breakout Cable, 1 Meter
CBLZ-0903-01 TA903-D01 Stepper Breakout Cable, 1 Meter
© 2006 Trust Automation. All rights reserved. TA600D-061012